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MARCH 2024 MAY 2024

Branch Birthdays
Monday 1 April 
Daily Freight, Chemcouriers (30)  
Warehousing Dunedin (28)  
FTL South Island (25) 
Transport Adelaide, Ballarat, Perth (24) 
Port Operations Christchurch (22) 
Airfreight Auckland (16) 
CaroTrans Auckland (16) 
Chemcouriers Clayton (16) 
FTL Australia (16) 
Xiamen (14)  
Mainfreight Europe (13) 
Norfolk (VA) (13)  
Airfreight Paris (11) 
Air & Ocean Gold Coast (6)  
CaroTrans CFS Christchurch (6) 
Warehousing Born (6) 
Warehousing Cromwell (5) 
Warehousing Hamilton (5)
Tuesday 2 April 
Transport Narangba (12)
Thursday 4 April 
Tauranga (36) 
Whangarei (30) 
Warehousing Perth (19)  
CaroTrans Dallas (13)  
Transport Toronto (8) 
Air & Ocean Vancouver (2)  
Warehousing Bolingbrook II (2) 
Tuesday 9 April 
Warehousing Islington Avenue (7)
Thursday 11 April 
Transport Bunbury (8)
Saturday 13 April 
Seoul (4)
Wednesday 17 April 
CaroTrans USA (25)
Thursday 18 April 
Chile (13)
Monday 22 April 
Air & Ocean Tauranga (21)
Tuesday 23 April 
CaroTrans Seattle (12)
Thursday 25 April 
Airfreight London (8)
Friday 26 April 
Transport Traralgon (3)
Saturday 27 April 
Air & Ocean San Francisco (4)
Tuesday 30 April 
Phoenix (12)

Australia School Terms
Friday 5 April 

Term 1 Ends (NT)
Thursday 11 April 

Term 1 Ends (TAS)
Friday 12 April 

Term 1 Ends (ACT, NSW & SA)
Monday 15 April 

Term 2 Starts (NT, QLD, VIC & WA)
Monday 29 April 

Term 2 Starts (ACT, NSW, SA & TAS)

Daylight Saving Ends - NZ, Australia 
(except NT, QLD, WA), Chile
END OF WEEK 14

ANZAC Day - NZ, Australia
Liberation Day - Italy

Songkran - Thailand 
END OF WEEK 15

END OF WEEK 16

END OF WEEK 17

Qing Ming Festival  
- China, Hong Kong, Taiwan 
Children’s Day - Taiwan

Songkran - Thailand

Reunification Day - Vietnam

Easter Monday
Southland Anniversary Day
Easter Tuesday (TAS)

King’s Day - Netherlands

Shōwa Day - Japan
Willie Nelson’s Birthday (born 1933)

New Zealand School Terms
Friday 12 April 
Term 1 Ends

Monday 29 April 
Term 2 Starts

Chakri Day - Thailand

Idul Fitri - Indonesia
Hari Raya Puasa Day 2 - Malaysia

Hari Raya Puasa - Malaysia,  
SingaporeChakri Day Observed - Thailand Idul Fitri Holiday - Indonesia

Songkran - Thailand Songkran - Thailand Hùng Kings’ Festival - Vietnam
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“Let your hook be always cast;  
in the pool where you least expect it, there will be a fish.”

Alicia Mobourne
Age 11

Hume Public School
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